Weite
42,70
33,76
33,41
32,00
31,62
31,47
31,45
30,30
30,04
29,50
28,80
28,76
28,70
28,60
28,40
28,00
27,80
27,64
27,30
27,10
26,90
26,70
26,40
26,32
26,30
26,21
26,20
26,10
25,98
25,80
25,80
25,80
25,70
25,65
25,60
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,40
25,40
25,40
25,30
25,30
25,30
25,29
25,20
25,00
25,00
24,96
24,78
24,72
24,70
24,55
24,40
24,35
24,14
24,08
24,08
24,03
23,90
23,85
23,83
23,80
23,75
23,70
23,66
23,60
23,60
23,60

600g Madchen
Name
Stajan Bianka
Egger Stefanie
Berger Madlen
Pfenicher Yvonne
Rotschédl Anna
Albrich Judith
Peintinger Christina
Schanes Barbara
Gruber Lisa
Sadiki Senida
Wiltschi Doris
Herunter Violetta
Jerkovic lvona
Manhart Heike
Engel Barbara
Ortmann Anna
Steinberger Nora
Suppan Marlene
Partl Eva
Stahrmiller Miriam
Konrad Elisabeth
Gangl Bianca
Reinprecht Elisa
Ofner Julia
Schmidt Silke
Pendl Barbara
Keilwert Kathi
Skerlak Anja
Obenaus Maria
Raunigg Sandra
Steiner Claudia
Pototschnig Katharina
Grubelnik Elke
Pichler Jasmin
Schmidt Heidrun
Loffler Mira
Haiden Katharina
Niederbacher Michelle
Planeta Nina
Kahlbacher Anneliese
Roth Paula
Korber Julia
Minzer Nicole
Berger Lara
Thaller Valentina
Haiden Julia
Nikodem Maria
Prattes Anna
Seewald Manuela
Blazevic Ena
Zatyko Elisabeth
Goritzer Helene
Geissler Verena
Wimmer Eva
Knapp Sabine
Klinglhuber Marlies
Veronik Alexandra
Weninger Nina
Dorfler Anja
Kirchberger Hannah
Klinglhuber Marlies
Posch Nadine
Pilz Petra
Schrotter Steffi
Toulatzis Korina
Marx Sonja
Breineder Marlene
Puntigam Sarah
Rastl Anja

Ewige Bestenliste

Datum
1994
2009
2011
2004
2013
1996
2011
2007
2011
2007
2002
2010
2008
2010
1996
2009
2006
2010
2021
2004
2008
2008
2009
2015
2002
1997
2000
2011
2012
2007
2008
2020
2000
2023
2011
2022
2006
2006
2012
2008
2021
2007
2007
2020
2012
2022
2022
2010
1996
2010
1995
2010
1994
2000
1995
2005
2005
2000
2010
2022
2005
2010
1994
2003
2009
2005
2008
2009
2008

Speerwerfen

Rang

Weite
47,06
46,40
44,80
44,43
43,84
43,10
42,95
42,95
42,68
42,55
42,30
41,70
41,60
40,72
40,32
40,30
40,14
39,88
39,80
39,60
39,40
39,23
39,20
38,90
38,90
38,70
38,40
38,24
38,00
38,00
38,00
37,77
37,74
37,70
37,70
37,70
37,68
37,59
37,51
37,50
37,39
37,35
37,23
37,21
37,20
37,13
37,00
36,90
36,85
36,81
36,70
36,64
36,51
36,40
36,38
36,32
36,31
36,28
36,27
36,20
36,20
36,15
36,14
36,06
36,00
35,94
35,80
35,70
35,70

800g Burschen
Name

Toth Hannes
Chum Severin
Haidbauer Jorg
List Alexander
Scherllin Jorg
Petter Benjamin
Horn Erich
Pauer Christian
Ertl Johannes
Hausberger Andreas
Gradischnig Florian
Schénberger Thomas
Tebbich Thomas
Sattler Bjorn
Rinnerhofer Stefan
Fauland Christian
Robia Alexander
Simon Michael
Peinhopf Jonathan
Kirchberger Tobias
Raggam Philipp
Dziruni Nelson
Streibl Armin
Prepeluh Jon
Rhee Moritz
Uhl Christopher
Candussi Martin
Fischerauer Stefan
Ochensberger Stefan
Seebacher Roland
Simi Helmut
Panzenbdck Mario
Stauffenegg Norman
Schemeth Christian
Bauer-Kislinger Simon
Spirk Ralph
Cebin Daniel
Dinstl Georg
Hubmann Harald
Lamprecht Andreas
Holzer Michael
Weigl Patrick
Dennig Edgar
Lind Clemens
Bratschko Hannes
Kager Alexander
Schmalz David
Braun Holger
Pellischek Christoph
Mayr Bernd
Kittinger Ludwig
Blaha Dominik
Steidl Ulve
Pauer Christian
Primus Andreas
Knirsch Paul
Weber Martin
Teschl Hannes
Hiedl Christoph
Buchegger Paul
Rauter Roland
Six Martin
Schrank Herwig
Reitbauer Timo
Paul Daniel
Schaffhauser Georg
Wiener-Pucher Christoph
Loffler Gerhard
Neuhold Florian

Datum
1993
2010
2007
2018
1995
2011
1994
2003
2000
1991
2002
2004
1992
2007
1997
2009
2008
1998
2021
2019
2007
2016
2002
1992
2004
1994
2002
2000
2004
2000
1991
2005
1995
2011
2007
2004
1996
1997
1998
2001
2012
2008
2006
2003
1993
2011
2011
1992
2011
2002
1994
2007
2010
2004
2000
2013
2009
1993
2006
2011
1996
2003
2000
2017
2011
1998
2023
1991
2009



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

23,54
23,53
23,50
23,20
23,18
23,10
23,10
23,00
23,00

Ernst-Kaiser Sandra
Binder Nikita
Vrecer Lisa

Rieck Beatrix

Stolz Sandra

Ernst Marlene
Holzer Stephanie
Judmayer Nathania
Kaiser Hannah

1997
2010
2004
2010
2016
2008
2010
2007
2013

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

35,70
35,60
35,51
35,50
35,43
35,30
35,20
35,20
35,11
35,00
34,90
34,85
34,80
34,78
34,73
34,70
34,70
34,69
34,65
34,65
34,60
34,60
34,55
34,50
34,42
34,40
34,36
34,30
34,24
34,24
34,20
34,20

Strametz Michael
Royer Jirgen
Dobaj Markus
Wallner Dietmar
Djukic Stefan
Gruber Martin
Gugl Michael
Waltl Lukas
Markoja Blaz
Strohmaier Stefan
Lind Matthias
Winterleitner Bernd
Reindl Jakob

Hirz Thomas
Oswald Oliver
Hofer Peter
Aberger Florian
Hirschmann Paul
Gutmann Thomas
Rapp Max
Pongratz Jonas
Mihlbauer Andreas
Kreisl Martin
Menner Anton
Sundl Simon
Sykora Martin
WeiR Gernot
Kolland Timo
Ernhardt Jan
Velez Arpad
Schonegger Bernd
Kirchberger Stefan

1991
1994
2006
1991
2012
2004
1993
2011
2013
2011
1991
1997
2010
1995
1997
1993
2011
2007
2023
2004
2023
2008
2007
2011
2011
2008
1995
2002
2008
1996
1995
2012



